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$400 Prize Pool: $422,185

WILLIAM FERGUSON
RICARDO BIBAT
JEREMY GONZALEZ
MICHAEL LIN

JOE NGUYEN

ROMMEL DAMASCO
SIMON TRAN
VICTORWAN

SASHA SABBAGHIAN
HUNG VO

ROBERT GROSSGLAUSERIII
JOHN DUCKWORTH
KEVIN SEARS

GREG FEIRMAN
RACHEL DELATORRE
HERBERT WHITAKER
AMBER CHATWIN
RYAN RUMMONDS
JAMES SYTHANYARUTT
EXEQUIEL FERNANDO
SESAR GARCIA

ERIC CURTIS
CHRISTOPHER GOODYEAR
BENJAMIN PRIMUS
RICHARD HERRERA
IDRIS YONISI
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$66,782
$44,354
$32,085
$23,462
$17,834
$13,437
$10,251
$7,919
$6,196
$4,911
$4,911
$3,944
$3,944
$3,210
$3,210
$3,210
$3,210
$2,647
$2,647
$2,647
$2,647
$2,647
$2,647
$2,647
$2,647
$2,647

@PokerAtlas

Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
WSOPC 2024 #1 OPENER $300K GTD DAY 2 FINAL - 9/29/2024 10:00 AM

Entries: 1,458

GARDNERVILLE
SACRAMENTO
DISCOVERY BAY
PLEASANTON
SUNNYVALE
WEST SACRAMENTO
REDDING
ALAMEDA

EL DORADO HILLS
STOCKTON
WILTON
WILTON

CHICO
BERKELEY

YUBA CITY
YUBA CITY
KELSEYVILLE
SANTA ROSA
ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE
SANTA ROSA
SACRAMENTO
OAKLAND
CITRUS HEIGHTS
ROSEVILLE

EL DORADO HLS

NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

IRAM ARCINIEGA
RANDY GIL
CHRISTOPHER LASCANO
CAN BUI

CODY BOAN

JASON AMES

YUKUN ZHANG
BENJAMIN DIEP
TINGWEI WANG
ANTONY PEREIRA
ALAN SKRIEL

RYAN GASTINEAU
RITIKA MANWANI
MICAH LLOYD

LIAN LIU

ANDREW DUFFY
THANH NGUYEN
KASEY ORR

SCOTT BERMAN

EVAN COLTRIN
ROBERT MCCORMACK
JONATHAN RODRIGUEZ
JUSTIN STEWART
TSUNG LU

JOSE LARA

JOHNNY SETUNYARUT
JUSTIN CHAN

DAVID CISNEROS
MATTHEW MOODY
XIONG THAO

AARON MESSMER
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$2,213
$2,213
$2,213
$2,213
$2,213
$2,213
$2,213
$2,213
$2,213
$1,876
$1,876
$1,876
$1,876
$1,876
$1,876
$1,876
$1,876
$1,876
$1,613
$1,613
$1,613
$1,613
$1,613
$1,613
$1,613
$1,613
$1,613
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406

@PokerAtlas

Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
WSOPC 2024 #1 OPENER $300K GTD DAY 2 FINAL - 9/29/2024 10:00 AM

FRESNO
ROSEVILLE
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
NEVADA CITY
FERNLEY
CARSON CITY
GARDEN GROVE
CUPERTINO
SAN JOSE
ROSEVILLE
SACRAMENTO
FREMONT
MEDFORD
PITTSBURG
GRASS VALLEY
SACRAMENTO
SUN VALLEY
WASHINGTON
CHICO
SACRAMENTO
PLEASANT HILL
SACRAMENTO
LAS VEGAS
FAIR OAKS
SACRAMENTO
NEWARK
SACRAMENTO
EUREKA
RANCHO CORDOVA
SAN RAMON

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
NV
DC
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

EDWARD MERO
TYLER GUENTER
DANIEL LEE

KEVIN MCGOWAN
ANGELO KRATSAS
MARKALLEN
AMBER THOMAS
BOHAO ZHU
TIMOTHY LONGTAIN
JOHN KOO

MARK DOLAN
VICTOR PAREDES
PAUL BROWN
SHAHIN SHOJAEYAN
LEROY HALL
ALLEN LITVAK
MAN PHAM
TOAN NGUYEN
MARK EGBERT
TRACY OTO
CHARLES HIMES
CHRISTOPHER CALAGNA
AKHIL BANSAL
BRETT WHITE
DEREK DE LEMOS
JANE BAHK

ABEL VALLE

ERIC WELCH

KAIS MOHAMMAD
WILLIAM BAXLEY
DARRYL PHAM
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$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,406
$1,224
$1,224
$1,224
$1,224
$1,224
$1,224
$1,224
$1,224
$1,224
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,017
$1,017
$1,017
$1,017
$1,017
$1,017
$1,017
$1,017

@PokerAtlas

Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
WSOPC 2024 #1 OPENER $300K GTD DAY 2 FINAL - 9/29/2024 10:00 AM

PLEASANTON
NEVADA CITY
ELK GROVE

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO

SAN MATEO
LOS ANGELES
SACRAMENTO
MODESTO
NOVATO
UNION CITY
MODESTO
AUBURN
BRENTWOOD
GRASS VALLEY
DANVILLE
SACRAMENTO
ELK GROVE
WINDSOR
SACRAMENTO
SANTA ROSA
LIVERMORE
SUNNYVALE
OAKLAND
HAYWARD
ALAMEDA
OLIVEHURST
ROSEVILLE
FOLSOM
LINCOLN
SANTA ROSA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

JAIME REYES
JONATHAN RUEDA
JEFFREY DAY

CHERYL SVENSON
CHRISTOPHER GARLAND
ANDREAS KNIEP
SRIKANTH KAVOORI
DAVID ROSE

RYAN AWWAD
ALBERT GORELIK
JESSE GARCIA
YOTAM SHMUELOV
MARIO LOPEZ

DONDI DISMER
MICAH SMITH
DAMION UNDERWOOD
MIKUS LOSBERGS
NAVID GOSILI

SOK CHEAN

JOSEPH MUSSAT
ALBERT TAPIA

SCOTT WALTERS
MICHAEL RAPPAPORT
DENNIS SHIRRON
AARON MANSOORI-MOAYED
JOSEPH BLANKE GHIO
ROBERT ABELON
FARZAD ABBASZADEH
ROBERT LOGAN JR
DARYL CORTEZ
JOSHUA PRAGER
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$1,017
$941
$941
$941
$941
$941
$941
$941
$941
$941
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$883
$842
$842
$842
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Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
WSOPC 2024 #1 OPENER $300K GTD DAY 2 FINAL - 9/29/2024 10:00 AM

VANCOUVER
MARTINEZ
BERKELEY
BANTA
SACRAMENTO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN RAMON
SONOMA
SACRAMENTO
SAN FRANCISCO
LINCOLN

SAN FRANCISCO
CLOVERDALE
LIVERMORE
YUBA CITY
TURLOCK
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
SACRAMENTO
FOLSOM
GRASS VALLEY
MANTECA
ROSEVILLE
ALAMEDA
FAIRFIELD
ROSEVILLE
SACRAMENTO
PITTSBURG
YUBA CITY

BC
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149

MATTHEW ALLEN
BARRY BIRDWELL
ALAN SNOW
BILL LOUIE
SHAWN MURRAY
LENA MOUA
DYLAN SCAGGS
JIM GU

DAVID REID

DAMLIENG XAYASOUNTHONE

SORIN CRISTEA
ALLAN KWONG
TERRIISAAC
ROBERT HEYING
PHIA XIONG
MICHAEL KINNEY
TRACY MYERS

SAN VONG

DAVID JOHNSTON
TRAVIS FUJISAKA
CASEY SANDRETTO
RONALD DECHANCE
PATRICK KUPHALDT
YURY KLIMENKOV
CARRIE DIGGS
SHERRY ARNOTT
DANIEL FOSTER
ADRIANO WISE
JOHN LINCOLN
KARA SHERMAN
ALEJANDRO RAYAS
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$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$816
$816
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Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
WSOPC 2024 #1 OPENER $300K GTD DAY 2 FINAL - 9/29/2024 10:00 AM

ROCKLIN
MARYSVILLE
LYNNWOOD
CAMERON PARK
WAHIAWA
GALT

EL DORADO HLS
PLEASANT HILL
KLAMATH FALLS
MODESTO
CITRUS HEIGHTS
OAKLAND
MODESTO
NAPA
SACRAMENTO
BIG LAKE
TURLOCK

ELK GROVE
GALT

WALNUT CREEK
SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
FRESNO

DALY CITY
CITRUS HEIGHTS
KLAMATH FALLS
GARDNERVILLE
MORGAN HILL
SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
ARROYO GRANDE

CA
CA
WA
CA
HI
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AK
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA

9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

SOK CHEAN
SUKHPRIT SOOCH
MICHAEL HUBBARD
ANTONY PEREIRA
STEVEN LAMON
DANIELA SOLLEY
GEORGENE FARMER
JESSE TINSLEY
DARRYL SNYDER
RACHEL WINTTERLE
ZI L

DAWSON DVORAK
LEE VILORIA

HIEU LE

FRANCIS PAO
FRANKIE BIBILONI RIOS
ARTHUR HILL
CHARLES SCHLINGER
DENNIS LUDDY
MARIO RIBEIRO NETTO
SENG YANG

DENIS LEE

GERALD DECOSSE
ANTHONY LI
RANDAL SPENCE
DAVID OLSON

MS OSIOSISORS
JACK EADS

JON DES POIS

JACK BLEDSOE
NICHOLAS HARPER
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$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$816
$812
$812
$812
$812
$812
$812
$812
$812
$812
$812
$809
$809
$809
$809
$809
$809
$809
$809
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Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
WSOPC 2024 #1 OPENER $300K GTD DAY 2 FINAL - 9/29/2024 10:00 AM

SACRAMENTO
YUBA CITY
ROHNERT PARK
SAN JOSE
YUBA CITY
AUBURN
ASHLAND
GRANITE BAY
PETALUMA
SAN FRANCISCO
HERCULES
GRASS VALLEY
HAYWARD

ELK GROVE
PALO ALTO
ROSEVILLE
MANTECA

LOS BANOS
DALY CITY
LINCOLN
MERCED
FREMONT
NEVADA CITY
WALNUT CREEK
LINCOLN
APPLEGATE
CHANDLER
YUBA CITY
AUBURN
WALNUT GROVE
HILLSBORO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
OR

9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

DIEGO TEJADA

ELIAS MACALINO
DARA HAS
ANTHONY BIAGI
CARSON GURSKI
NICHOLAUS WOODERSON
ALEXEY LAPTEV
JULIO AVALOS
JEFFREY CHO

ANNE BUI

RAMAZAN MALACHIDIBIROV
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
VERA DONG
SHANEAL SINGH
JAYDEN LEE

DANIEL HUGHES
ARTHURTANIMOTO
BELAL ABDUL-KHALIQ
GLEN HORI

ROBERT SELLERS
JOON CHOI
JESPEROLSON
JORDAN BONDAUG
ANTHONY LEWIS
RYAN APPLEDOORN
ANDREW TOLEDO
FRANK GARCIA 1lI
ADAM AVITIA

BRYAN TOPACIO
MICHAEL HONG
RACHEL DELATORRE
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$809
$809
$809
$809
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$803
$800
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Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
WSOPC 2024 #1 OPENER $300K GTD DAY 2 FINAL - 9/29/2024 10:00 AM

ANTIOCH
OAKLAND
STOCKTON
DAVIS
AUBURN
VACAVILLE
STOCKTON
CASTROVILLE
LOS GATOS
HOUSTON
ROSEVILLE
SPARKS

NEW YORK
TRACY
SACRAMENTO
FAIR OAKS

ELK GROVE
SACRAMENTO
ROSEVILLE
BRENTWOOD
LANTANA
RENO
OAKDALE
REDDING
CITRUS HEIGHTS
UNION CITY
SACRAMENTO
ELK GROVE
HERCULES
CUPERTINO
YUBA CITY

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
NV
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
222
222

SCOTT YOUNG
JOHN KENNER
JOSHUA MOESSNER
HIEU LE

BRENDON HERRICK
SCOTT BERMAN
DIANA CANTEA
IRAM ARCINIEGA
MYLES MILLHOUSE
IRAM ARCINIEGA
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$800
$800
$800
$800
$800
$800
$800
$800
$405
$404

@PokerAtlas

Tournament Results

for Thunder Valley Casino Resort
WSOPC 2024 #1 OPENER $300K GTD DAY 2 FINAL - 9/29/2024 10:00 AM

ROCKLIN
REDDING
ROSEVILLE
ELK GROVE
FOSTERCITY
WASHINGTON
RIO LINDA
FRESNO
NAPA

FRESNO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
DC
CA
CA
CA
CA

9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



Page 1 of 1 9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



Page 1 of 1 9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



Page 1 of 1 9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



Page 1 of 1 9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



Page 1 of 1 9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



Page 1 of 1 9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



Page 1 of 1 9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



Page 1 of 1 9/29/2024 11:28:27 PM



